ADIDAS AG

ADIDAS AG

ISIN: DEO00OA1EWWWO

Overview

2024/10/18 17:44:59
Price

228.60 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.37% (3.10)

DEOOOATEWWWO

ADS

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

40,691 EUR

GERMANY DAX

219.50 EUR (200)
228.90 EUR (261)
229.00 EUR
231.00 EUR
228.20 EUR
225.50 EUR
229.01617 EUR
1,478

338,486.00

28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product ty|
Turbos

pe # products
30

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05

Headline Download
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872164,154589521,156677340,160015544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c7e0315df45b99ef9432899ac78ecd4d50501e2472d7e950e6336a1852afdc&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3fabb7ee5c65b18f&time=1729487689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8cf7997731282ebe0a1df481f193ab548a2ef3fd9e8e26ae42d682de7f49297&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a42f5bdc2257b0f70&time=1729487689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b5f245db0782c76fd4410e4d1c9b0cf48d8eb29b1fbc34d525f8f2010243cf5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed6108db2dc93d181&time=1729487689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89ac259a3a7c0f1b3d0d2656639a5cd03d9a63cee465585cdcffe2035b7ccd4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=889036b0450c97365&time=1729487689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea4455eae7ce87dbfbb16fe2b55ce52888137fe2307a724b2b35a66eaeb4276f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41a3d9cbea402022b&time=1729487689&tool=RSC

ADIDAS AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:44:59

Price
228.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.37% (3.10)

ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 40,691 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 219.50 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 228.90 EUR (261)
Open 229.00 EUR
High 231.00 EUR
Low 228.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 225.50 EUR
VWAP 229.01617 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,478
Trading volume 338,486.00
Number of trades 28
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.37% +29.84% -15.83%
Perf (abs.) +3.10 +52.54 -43.00
Beta 1.08 1.17 1.37
Volatility 27.55 29.12 37.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 231.04 EUR (1,037
227.64 EUR (418
224.92 EUR (390
205.87 EUR (557

244.00 EUR (2024/10/07

160.50 EUR (2024/02/01

244.00 EUR (2024/10/07

(

160.50 EUR (2024/02/01

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 30
All listings for ADIDAS AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:40 227.90 EUR 94.86 4,869
10/18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39471840

ADIDAS AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2020/
01/20

2023/
02/07

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/31

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/16

2024/
10/17

2024/
10/18

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

17:35

10:02

17:30

08:16

14:49

17:53

21:44

18:00

17:44

19:31

17:20

16:20

08:05

228.10 EUR

227.80 EUR

227.40 EUR

342.00 CHF

155.40 EUR

228.70 EUR

229.25 EUR

226.10 EUR

230.80 EUR

227.50 EUR

246.825 USD

236.10 EUR

228.60 EUR

227.10 EUR

91,200.00 HUF

1,125.00 RON

225.50 EUR

0.00

3.06

0.80

0.00

0.00

0.01

2.44

0.00

0.08

0.02

0.00

0.34

0.00

0.27

0.01

0.00

284

189

13

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39517324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491763

ADIDAS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

adidas

Contact Details
ADIDAS AG

Adi-Dassler-Strasse 1 - 91074

Herzogenaurach

Telefon: +49-9132-84-0
Fax: +49-9132-84-2241

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bjorn Gulden
Arthur Hold

Harm
Ohlmeyer

Martin
Shankland

Michelle
Robertson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Hermann
Rabe

Bastian Knobloch
Birgit Biermann
Bodo Knut Uebber
Christian Klein
Glnter Weigl
Harald Sikorski
lan Gallienne
Jackie Joyner-
Kersee

Jing Ulrich

Linda Evenhuis
Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Oliver Mintzlaff
Paul Francis
Seline

Petar Mitrovic

Thomas Sapper

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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